
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018 

 

22.06. - 08.07.2018 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 
Standardpistole 
Stand: 08.07.2018 	 19:44 	Uhr 

Herren 1 
Gesamt 

2.60.10 
Seite: 	1 

1 01 01001 SV Achim 1 1577 Ringe 

20 	Oehns, Christian 536 
18 	Aranowski, Philip 526 
21 	Heuer, Maden 515 

2 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 2 1576 Ringe 

1320 	Brandes, Gesa-Mareike 534 
1325 	Brandes, Andreas 530 
1311 	Fenner, Corinna 512 

3 01 01001 SV Achim 2 1555 Ringe 

26 	Celino, Vanessa 523 
23 	Allermann, Henning 518 

5 	Forke, Benjamin 514 

4 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 1 1535 Ringe 

1326 	Stabel, Jörg 526 
1323 	Albrecht, Marit 509 
1328 	Przyklenk, Sven 500 

5 38 38013 SV Kaltenweide 1529 Ringe 

3576 	Brückweh, Andreas 530 
3563 	Deppe, Bodo 510 
3564 	Ille, Sergej 489 

6 17 17037 SV Rickensdorf 1507 Ringe 

2000 	Fischer, Johann 542 
1997 	Fischer, Swetlana 495 
2010 	Fischer, Vadim 470 

7 12 12014 SV Lochtum 1 1495 Ringe 

1420 	Köchy, Lothar 516 
1425 	Sodtke, Waldemar 494 
1409 	Köchy, Mariella 485 
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8 05 05059 SGi Vorwerk! 1493 Ringe 

814 	Dörries, Ulrich 538 
816 	Meyer, Bianca 517 
818 	Rubisch, Thomas 438 

9 38 38013 SV Kaltenweide 1482 Ringe 

3574 	Rehwinkel, Eric 517 
3569 	Reh, Michael 490 
3578 	Miller, Boris 475 

10 17 17056 SSG Nord - Elm 1457 Ringe 

2088 	Tomicki, Martin 548 
2058 	Klein, Christian 518 
2073 	Rademacher, Karsten 391 

11 05 05020 SV Eversen 1 1454 Ringe 

638 	Braune, Marco 534 
628 	Oehns, Erhard 488 
626 	Bührmann, Frank 432 

12 35 35005 SG Duderstadt 1 1449 Ringe 

3317 	Koch, Sebastian 529 
3288 	Koch, Ulrich 462 
3316 	Sieber, Maik 458 

13 24 24023 SV Kolenfeld 1 1447 Ringe 

2507 	Tischatzke, Thorsten 490 
2512 	Kuchta, Friedhelm 479 
2506 	Tischatzke, Tobias 478 

14 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 3 1138 Ringe 

1330 	Santelmann, Horst 466 
1315 	Frei, Reinhard 394 
1312 	Rudolph, Siegfried 278 

15 10 10013 SGes Kreiensen 3 967 Ringe 

1258 	Meier, Tobias 527 
1259 	Brandt, Sven 440 
1255 	Ambrosy, Karsten 0 

16 02 02012 SC Elze 1 899 Ringe 

138 	Lorenz, Ralf 478 
139 	Vincentini, Magnus 421 
137 	Rössing, Michael 0 

2.60.10 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2018 

 

22.06. - 08.07.2018 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Standardpistole 
Stand: 09.07.2018 	09:06 

Herren 1 
Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S 

2.60.10 
Seite: 	1 

Gesamt 

1 2088 Tomicki, Martin 17 17... SSG Nord - Elm 91 94 88 94 91 90 548 

2 266 Heise, Andreas 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. 93 96 89 96 85 88 547 

3 2000 Fischer, Johann 17 17... SV Rickensdorf 90 94 91 92 87 88 542 

4 20 Oehns, Christian 01 01... SV Achim 1 91 95 92 90 77 91 536 

5 2975 Schulz, Jascha 30 30... SV Schwitschen I 95 95 88 88 84 85 535 

6 638 Braune, Marco 05 05... SV Eversen I 93 87 87 91 90 86 534 

7 1320 Brandes, Gesa-Mareike 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 2 90 96 90 92 81 85 534 

8 933 Miller, Dieter 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 87 94 88 88 86 89 532 

9 3732 Meyer, Tim 39 39... SGes Wolfenbüttel 98 84 87 85 90 87 531 
10 1325 Brandes, Andreas 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 2 91 90 82 84 92 91 530 
11 3576 Brückweh, Andreas 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 88 87 94 86 87 88 530 
12 3317 Koch, Sebastian 3535... SG Duderstadt 1 83 85 90 93 88 90 529 
13 1258 Meier, Tobias 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 3 94 89 87 93 87 77 527 
14 1326 Stabel, Jörg 1111... USKor Gifhorn 1 91 96 86 86 80 87 526 
15 18 Aranowski, Philip 01 01... SV Achim 1 94 91 78 86 92 85 526 
16 26 Celino, Vanessa 01 01... SV Achim 2 87 87 86 92 85 86 523 
17 23 Allermann, Henning 01 01... SV Achim 2 89 87 83 89 86 84 518 
18 2058 Klein, Christian 17 17... SSG Nord - Elm 89 90 89 92 83 75 518 
19 816 Meyer, Bianca 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 97 91 79 88 78 84 517 
20 2971 Roß, Ronny 30 30... SV Schwitschen I 88 87 86 86 88 82 517 
21 21 Heuer, Marten 01 01... SV Achim 1 90 95 87 85 76 82 515 
22 5 Forke, Benjamin 01 01... SV Achim 2 89 90 83 81 86 85 514 
23 1311 Fenner, Corinna 1111... USKor Gifhorn 2 92 91 84 84 83 78 512 
24 145 Bertram, Rolf 0202... SG Graste 91 85 93 87 80 75 511 
25 3563 Deppe, Bodo 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 87 94 88 86 75 80 510 
26 1323 Albrecht, Marit 1111... USKor Gifhorn 1 90 88 79 79 84 89 509 
27 398 Beck, Mario 04 04... Burgdorfer SGes 89 86 83 79 81 90 508 
28 769 Stehning, Sven 05 05... SV Nienhagen 87 89 82 89 78 82 507 
29 2810 Thieleke, Mike 2929... KKS Falkenauge Edemissen 82 87 88 85 80 84 506 
30 2397 Fromhagen, Helge 21 21... SGes. Letter 87 86 80 83 80 89 505 
31 2764 Oppermann, Marc 28 28... SG Gittelde 84 84 90 85 80 82 505 
32 1328 Przyklenk, Sven 1111... USKor Gifhorn 1 86 90 74 82 87 81 500 
33 1997 Fischer, Swetlana 17 17... SV Rickensdorf 92 88 83 86 76 70 495 
34 2008 Tauermann, Sarah 17 17... SV Rickensdorf 90 95 85 87 84 54 495 
35 1288 Franke, Dennis 11 11... BSKor Gifhorn 84 95 83 88 67 77 494 
36 2507 Tischatzke, Thorsten 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 1 77 80 83 81 85 84 490 
37 1556 Menke, Jan-Peter 1313... SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 89 87 79 85 81 69 490 
38 3564 Ille, Sergej 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 91 84 79 85 83 67 489 
39 427 Drewes, Sven 04 04... SV Ehlershausen 82 90 83 86 66 81 488 
40 3479 Hegerfeld, Simon 37 37... SchV Kirchlinteln 89 77 79 89 69 83 486 
41 1409 Köchy, Mariella 12 12... SV Lochtum I 83 83 69 90 81 79 485 
42 394 Walter, Alexander 04 04... SGes Anderten 73 87 77 79 83 82 481 
43 2506 Tischatzke, Tobias 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 1 87 82 83 73 78 75 478 
44 3429 Wesner, Christoph 37 37... SchV Bendingbostel 89 78 81 69 76 84 477 
45 3578 Miller, Boris 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 90 84 78 82 66 75 475 
46 2228 Kelm, Matthias 18 18... ASG Sarstedt e.V. 82 83 79 78 80 72 474 
47 3606 Poth, Daniel 38 38... SV Mellendort 85 84 81 72 73 67 462 
48 914 Nordmeyer, Thomas 06 06... SV Nordgoltern 86 80 70 83 75 64 458 
49 1259 Brandt, Sven 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 3 69 75 66 86 78 66 440 
50 2073 Rademacher, Karsten 17 17... SSG Nord - Elm 82 70 48 61 69 61 391 
51 3938 Allermann, Henning 01 01... SV Achim 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

1255 Ambrosy, Karsten 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3094 Ellermann, Dirk 32 32... SV Rehburg Stadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3367 Köhler, Stephan 35 35... SG Bad Sachsa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 

24 Lemmermann, Olaf 01 01... SV Achim 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 
3368 Liebau, Uwe 35 35... SG Bad Sachsa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
895 Matthies, Karsten 0606... Egestorf 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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894 Matthies, Markus 	06 06... Egestod 52 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 
95 Nazarenus, Sergei 	02 02... SV Banteln I 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 

2513 Seegers, Dirk 	 2424... SV Kolenfeld 2 0 	0 0 0 0 0 0 

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen: 

947 Müller, Emanuel 	06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 94 	94 94 94 94 94 564 
25 Schulze, Timo 	01 01... SV Achim 3 79 	78 78 78 78 78 469 

Disqualifiziert wurden: 

944 Dasheyskly, Dmitriy 	06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 0 	0 0 0 0 0 DISQ 
2.3.1 / 0.2 
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22.06. - 08.07.2018 in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Standardpistole 
Stand: 09.07.2018 	09:06 

Herren III 
Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S 

2.60.14 

Seite: 	1 

Gesamt 

1 814 Dörries, Ulrich 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 94 93 92 90 85 84 538 

2 3574 Rehwinkel, Eric 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 94 92 82 86 80 83 517 

3 1420 Köchy, Lothar 12 12... SV Lochtum I 93 88 85 81 82 87 516 

4 612 Masler, Jörg 05 05... KKSV Bergen 90 87 79 87 76 84 503 

5 610 von Hörsten, Uwe 05 05... KKSV Bergen 84 94 86 82 80 75 501 

6 1425 Sodtke, Waldemar 12 12... SV Lochtum I 85 88 81 86 72 82 494 

7 3569 Reh, Michael 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 85 90 85 86 69 75 490 

8 628 Oehns, Erhard 05 05... SV Eversen I 77 89 78 88 77 79 488 

9 399 Meyerhoff, Thorsten 04 04... Burgdorfer SGes 81 82 80 80 84 74 481 
10 2512 Kuchta, Friedhelm 24 24... SV Kolenfeld 1 90 86 55 83 83 82 479 
11 138 Lorenz, Ralf 02 02... SC Elze I 88 88 80 86 67 69 478 
12 1474 Fraatz, Bärbel 13 13... SV Florian e.V. 84 88 74 82 74 75 477 
13 1567 Klausner, Jörg 1313... SV v. 1924 Freihand e.V. 89 76 76 79 72 81 473 
14 1471 Linne-Heidelmann, Niels...13 13... SV Florian e.V. 89 87 68 78 72 79 473 
15 2439 Struck, Wolfgang 2222... TSV Schnega e.V.. 83 84 79 75 74 77 472 
16 2288 Leusmann, Herbert 20 20... SSGrp Brome 83 88 83 70 69 78 471 
17 2010 Fischer, Vadim 17 17... SV Rickensdorf 90 90 72 85 73 60 470 
18 647 Sax, Eberhard 05 05... SGi Faßberg I 76 81 74 88 68 79 466 
19 1330 Santelmann, Horst 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 3 81 81 74 85 77 68 466 
20 3288 Koch, Ulrich 35 35... SG Duderstadt 1 80 72 78 82 74 76 462 
21 3531 Benard, Didier 38 38... SG Bissendort 93 81 68 70 73 76 461 
22 3316 Sieber, Maik 35 35... SG Duderstadt 1 73 75 82 75 70 83 458 
23 146 Flassig, Eugen 02 02... SG Graste 78 82 68 77 61 81 447 
24 412 Kasten, Heinz 04 04... SV Großburgwedel 1888 81 81 68 74 74 68 446 
25 818 Rubisch, Thomas 05 05... SGi Vorwerk I 80 75 72 81 69 61 438 
26 3645 Alzer, Bernhard 39 39... Adersheimer SGi 86 90 70 63 53 70 432 
27 626 Bührmann, Frank 05 05... SV Eversen I 78 90 89 89 86 0 432 
28 2281 Rödiger, Holger 19 19... SV Weiß-Rot Stadtoldendorf 85 88 67 78 61 51 430 
29 3480 Meier, Maik 37 37... SchV Klein-Linteln 91 81 69 63 58 67 429 
30 3780 Rowland, Mike 4040... SV Sülfeld 82 80 70 80 47 68 427 
31 139 Vincentini, Magnus 02 02... SC Elze I 48 83 79 80 61 70 421 
32 1871 Reschke, Manfred 15 15... PSV Hannover e.V. 81 87 62 81 64 35 410 
33 1315 Frei, Reinhard 11 11... USKor Gifhom 3 71 74 79 71 58 41 394 
34 3584 Wendt, Otto 38 38... SV Langenforth 81 89 53 49 46 49 367 
35 1312 Rudolph, Siegfried 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 3 80 83 86 29 0 0 278 

DNF 
36 2968 Greskowiak, Bernd 30 30... SV Schwitschen III 0 0 0 0 0 

3250 Hebenbrock, Dirk 34 34... Sch.G. Soltau 5 0 0 0 0 0 
2488 Hoch, Rolf-Joachim 2424... SV Blumenau 0 0 0 0 0 
3593 Kindel, Frank 38 38... SV Langenforth 0 0 0 0 0 
3419 Koch, Stephan 36 36... SG Oldenstadt o 0 0 0 0 
491 Lokotsch, Ingo 04 04... BSGes Lehrte 0 0 0 0 0 

3099 Lübkemann, Eik 32 32... SV Rehburg Stadt 0 0 0 0 0 
3098 Lübkemann, Niko 32 32... SV Rehburg Stadt 0 0 0 0 0 
3369 Röger, Patrik 35 35... SG Bad Sachsa 1 0 0 0 0 0 
137 Rössing, Michael 02 02... SC Elze I 0 0 0 0 0 

3151 Strozyk, Martin 32 32... SV-Wiedensahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2345 Thimm, Hartmut 2020... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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